
Section Data Point Source

Energy Conversation Targets https://www.seattle.gov/light/ResourceAcq/docs/EIA-2016-ReportWorkbook_Seattle_City_Light.pdf

Energy Use in homes and commercial 
bldgs

http://www.seattle.gov/Documents/Departments/OSE/ClimateDocs/2014GHG%20inventorySept2016.pdf (page 46)

Oil Heated Homes Community Power Works Data – Contact:  Adam.Buick@seattle.gov

Seattle’s Solar Capacity Seattle City Light – Contact: Jake.Wade@seattle.gov

Electricity from new, renewable 
sources

Seattle City Light – Contact: Eric.Espenhorst@seattle.gov

Vehicle Miles Traveled http://www.seattle.gov/Documents/Departments/OSE/ClimateDocs/2014GHG%20inventorySept2016.pdf (page 46)

Transit Access for People with Low 
Incomes

ORCA LIFT Data - Contact: Cristina.VanValkenburgh@seattle.gov

Transit Ridership SDOT and King County Data - Contact: Rachel.Verboort@seattle.gov

Drive Alone Rate to downtown Seattle Commute Seattle - https://commuteseattle.com/

Electric Vehicle Ownership Seattle Office of Sustainability & Environment - Contact Chris.Bast@seattle.gov

Bicycle and pedestrian volumes
Bicycle volumes: https://performance.seattle.gov/stat/goals/r7sc-af3t/spsi-7sae/7a9t-v8by/view
Pedestrian volumes: https://performance.seattle.gov/stat/goals/r7sc-af3t/spsi-7sae/jtke-qwcb/view

Building 
Energy

Transportation



Section Data Point Source

Seattle's Food Access Network Solid Ground, Lettuce Link Program - Contact: kathleen.p@solid-ground.org

Transfer Development Rights King County TDR Program - Contact: Michael.Murphy@kingcounty.gov

Farmers Market Sales Washington State Farmers Market Association - Contact: karen@wafarmersmarkets.org

Food access for children and seniors Seattle Human Services Department - Contact: Natalie.Thomson@seattle.gov

Food access for people with low 
incomes

Fresh Bucks Program - Contact: Robyn.Kumar@seattle.gov

People of color participation in food 
access programs

Contact: Robyn.Kumar@seattle.gov

Canopy Cover in Seattle Seattle Office of Sustainability & Environment - Contact: Sandra.Pinto_de_Bader@Seattle.gov

Tree Canopy numbers Seattle Office of Sustainability & Environment - Contact: Sandra.Pinto_de_Bader@Seattle.gov

Restoration of Forested Parkland Green Seattle Partnership - Sandra.Pinto_de_Bader@Seattle.gov

Parks development at Land Banked 
Sites

Seattle Parks and Recreation - Contact: Susan.Golub@seattle.gov

Acres of Open Space Seattle Parks and Recreation - Contact: Susan.Golub@seattle.gov

Food 

Trees and 
Green Space
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Housing Supply http://www.seattle.gov/dpd/cs/groups/pan/@pan/documents/web_informational/p2604745.pdf

Access to Frequent Transit Service http://www.seattle.gov/documents/departments/transit/stbdyear1report-2016.pdf (pg 7)

Opportunities for Local Workers Seattle Department of Finance & Administration - Contact: Anna.Pavlik@seattle.gov

Affordable Housing Supply http://www.seattle.gov/dpd/cs/groups/pan/@pan/documents/web_informational/p2604745.pdf

Walkability of Seattle's Neigbhorhoods http://www.seattle.gov/transportation/docs/SeattlePedestrianMasterPlan.pdf (page 27)

Community Center Programming
http://www.seattle.gov/Documents/Departments/ParksAndRecreation/PoliciesPlanning/CommunityCenterStrategic%20Plan20
16(9-7-16).pdf (pg 29 - 34)

Air Quality Puget Sound Clean Air Agency - Contact: ErikS@pscleanair.org

Drinking water quality https://performance.seattle.gov/stat/goals/8tdg-dkwe/k223-8zke/k2vm-u737/view

Waste and Recycling info Seattle Public Utilities - Contact: Becca.Fong@seattle.gov

Pollutant Removal from Roadways https://performance.seattle.gov/stat/goals/8tdg-dkwe/p3z2-d7yz/6kin-yh2a/view

Stomwater Pollution Seattle Public Utilities - Contact: Marieke.Rack@seattle.gov

Duwamish River Cleanup Seattle Public Utilities - Contact: Marieke.Rack@seattle.gov

Complete 
Neighborhoods

Healthy 
Environment


